
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= 1ST COMMERCIAL BANK; Date
Recorded= 1991/02;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199102080000
39710

02/08/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HOLDER, TED
ALLEN, JR.

328 780 6 30 Lot#:37 Book:6
Pg:30
Desc:DEERWO
OD LAKE

199102080000
40360

02/08/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HOLDER, TED
ALLEN, JR.

328 779 Other:BOOK
192, PAGE
570-573

199102220000
56070

02/22/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE TERRY,
JAMES F. &
MARY N.

330 465 8 51 Lot#:20 Blk:8
Book:8 Pg:51
Desc:WOODF
ORD


