Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= 1ST COMMERCIAL BANK; Date Recorded= 1991/02;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199102080000 39710	02/08/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOLDER, TED ALLEN, JR.	328	780	6	30		Lot#:37 Book:6 Pg:30 Desc:DEERWO OD LAKE
199102080000 40360	02/08/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLDER, TED ALLEN, JR.	328	779				Other:BOOK 192, PAGE 570-573
199102220000 56070	02/22/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TERRY, JAMES F. & MARY N.	330	465	8	51		Lot#:20 Blk:8 Book:8 Pg:51 Desc:WOODF ORD